

Pachet

I.D.: 66850843

Data publicarii 02.03.22

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.181,10 RON - 1.181,10 RON

Descriere: 1 Clor 1l buc 181 2.10 380.10 2 Var hidratat kg 300 0.72 216.00 3 Detartrant L 195 3.00 585.00
